School Name

Assumption-St. Bridget School
Auburn High School

Auburn Mountainview High School
Auburn Riverside High School
Bainbridge High School
Ballard High School

Bishop Blanchet High School
Blaine High School

Bonney Lake High School
Bothell High School
Bremerton High School
Burlington-Edison High School
Capital High School
Cedarcrest High School
Clover Park High School
Crosspoint High School
Dwight D. Eisenhower High School
Eastlake High School

Eastside Catholic High School
East Valley High School
Edmonds Heights K12
Edmonds Heights K-12
Ellensburg High School
Enumclaw High School
Everett High School

Federal Way High School
Ferndale High School

Friday Harbor High School
Hanford High School

Harrison Preparatory

Henry M. Jackson High School
Hockinson High School

Holy Names Academy
Inglemoor High School
Interlake High School
International School

Issaquah High School

James A. Garfield High School
Joel E. Ferris High School

John F Kennedy Catholic High School
Juanita High School

Kamiak High School

Kamiakin High School

Troupe Number Troupe Director Name

89460
17
6957
5560
8819
5369
5342
8941
6955
6188
6266
860
4058
7628
821
8561
8207
5687
8596
2677
89747
7469
8814
4120
4995
3541
8815
8244
3183
8433
5553
8251
1384
3769
4898
5863
8397
5419
1506
2873
3422
5704
5021

Julie A Olsen

Dave Cox

David A Ellis

Katy Nuttman
D'Arcy Clements
Shawn M Riley
Taryn Darr

Shari L Akers

Dr. Jayson Morrison
Chaya Glass

Alicia H Grosso
Holly C Wood
Kristina Cummins
Seth Mullinnex
Thane Gallow
Lauren Healy
Stephen Clark
Katherine Wold
Holly C Whiting
Elizabeth Boltz
Dorothy Pierce
Dorothy Pierce
James T Denison, Jr
Allison Abrahamse
Sara J Coiley

Holly Rose

Rachel Pringle
Robyn Buehler

Erin Dickey

Indeah S Harris
Brian Marshall
Greg A Saum

Sarah A Wahlen
Katie P Powell-Mitchell
Alex Glover

Karen L Gath
Danae West
Natalie Gress

Mary Cooper
James R Lapan
Elizabeth McMurray-Hauk
Bryan P Sullivan
Christopher R Hamilton

School City
Seattle
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn

Bainbridge Island

Seattle
Seattle
Blaine
Bonney Lake
Bothell
Bremerton
Burlington
Olympia
Duvall
Lakewood
Bremerton
Yakima
Sammamish
Sammamish
Yakima
Edmonds
Edmonds
Ellensburg
Enumclaw
Everett
Federal Way
Ferndale
Friday Harbor
Richland
Lakewood
Mill Creek
Brush Prairie
Seattle
Kenmore
Bellevue
Bellevue
Issaquah
Seattle
Spokane
Burien
Kirkland
Mukilteo
Kennewick



Kelso High School

Kentlake High School
Kentwood High School

Lake Washington High School
Lewis and Clark High School
Liberty High School

Lincoln High School
Meadowdale High School
Mead Senior High School
Mercer Island High School
Moses Lake High School
Mountlake Terrace High School
Mount Si High School

Mt. Spokane High School
Nathan Hale High School
Newport High School

North Central High School
North Creek High School
North Mason High School
Oak Harbor High School
Olympia High School

Port Angeles High School
R.A. Long High School
Redmond High School
Richland High School
Ridgefield High School
Roosevelt High School
Sammamish High School

Seattle Academy of Arts & Sciences

Seattle Preparatory School
Sehome High School
Shorewood High School
Skyline High School
Squalicum High School

St. Anne School

Sumner High School
Tumwater High School
Union High School

Vancouver School of Arts & Academics

West Sound Academy
Willows Preparatory School
Woodinville High School
Yelm High School

8248
5941
5587
3018
6356
3082
10127
5449
2468
7810
8524
3627
6718
8106
7645
5814
8818
8723
7990
6307
2933
1121
699
5117
1525
8635
5832
2241
7446
7959
4614
640
5890
7611

89466

6989
3405
7653
8303
8175
10290
3955
8116

Sharayah Lovell
Zachary Chaykin
Chad R. Taylor
Morgan S Heetbrink
Greg Pschirrer

Dr. Michael Butterworth
Tara L Sullivan
Jacqueline Meyners
Greg A Bertsch
Daniela Melgar
Sharon Winningham
Jeannie Brzovic
April Jane M Herrild
Jessica L Rempel
David A Roby
Katherine Klekas
Leah Dach
Timothy J Hagerman
Hilary R Gennaro
Melissa Gibson
Dallas Myers

Patric Mclnnis
Susan Donahue
Danika Drake

Dawn G Schoepflin
Kaitlyn E Etter
Katelyn S Greve
Sada Adams
Michael N Cimino
Adam Othman
Kandace A McGowan
Amy J Pottinger
Jaclyn H Fry

Jason Parker
Beaven G Walters

Ronnie Kraemer-Thibodaux

Harrison L Fry
Katie Rich
Seth H Olson

Gretchen L Nordleaf-Nelson

Becky Gil
Josh Butchart
Hannah M McLaughlin

Kelso

Kent
Covington
Kirkland
Spokane
Renton
Seattle
Lynnwood
Spokane
Mercer Island
Moses Lake

Mountlake Terrace

Snoqualmie
Mead
Seattle
Bellevue
Spokane
Bothell
Belfair

Oak Harbor
Olympia
Port Angeles
Longview
Redmond
Richland
Ridgefield
Seattle
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle
Bellingham
Shoreline
Sammamish
Bellingham
Seattle
Sumner
Tumwater
Camas
Vancouver
Poulsbo
Redmond
Woodinville
Yelm



