School Name	Troupe Number	Troupe Director Name	School City
Assumption-St. Bridget School	89460	Julie A Olsen	Seattle
Auburn High School	17	Dave Cox	Auburn
Auburn Mountainview High School	6957	David A Ellis	Auburn
Auburn Riverside High School	5560	Katy Nuttman	Auburn
Bainbridge High School	8819	D'Arcy Clements	Bainbridge Island
Ballard High School	5369	Shawn M Riley	Seattle
Bishop Blanchet High School	5342	Taryn Darr	Seattle
Blaine High School	8941	Shari L Akers	Blaine
Bonney Lake High School	6955	Dr. Jayson Morrison	Bonney Lake
Bothell High School	6188	Chaya Glass	Bothell
Bremerton High School	6266	Alicia H Grosso	Bremerton
Burlington-Edison High School	860	Holly C Wood	Burlington
Capital High School	4058	Kristina Cummins	Olympia
Cedarcrest High School	7628	Seth Mullinnex	Duvall
Clover Park High School	821	Thane Gallow	Lakewood
Crosspoint High School	8561	Lauren Healy	Bremerton
Dwight D. Eisenhower High School	8207	Stephen Clark	Yakima
Eastlake High School	5687	Katherine Wold	Sammamish
Eastside Catholic High School	8596	Holly C Whiting	Sammamish
East Valley High School	2677	Elizabeth Boltz	Yakima
Edmonds Heights K12	89747	Dorothy Pierce	Edmonds
Edmonds Heights K-12	7469	Dorothy Pierce	Edmonds
Ellensburg High School	8814	James T Denison, Jr	Ellensburg
Enumclaw High School	4120	Allison Abrahamse	Enumclaw
Everett High School	4995	Sara J Coiley	Everett
Federal Way High School	3541	Holly Rose	Federal Way
Ferndale High School	8815	Rachel Pringle	Ferndale
Friday Harbor High School	8244	Robyn Buehler	Friday Harbor
Hanford High School	3183	Erin Dickey	Richland
Harrison Preparatory	8433	Indeah S Harris	Lakewood
Henry M. Jackson High School	5553	Brian Marshall	Mill Creek
Hockinson High School	8251	Greg A Saum	Brush Prairie
Holy Names Academy	1384	Sarah A Wahlen	Seattle
Inglemoor High School	3769	Katie P Powell-Mitchell	Kenmore
Interlake High School	4898	Alex Glover	Bellevue
International School	5863	Karen L Gath	Bellevue
Issaquah High School	8397	Danae West	Issaquah
James A. Garfield High School	5419	Natalie Gress	Seattle
Joel E. Ferris High School	1506	Mary Cooper	Spokane
John F Kennedy Catholic High School	2873	James R Lapan	Burien
Juanita High School	3422	Elizabeth McMurray-Hauk	Kirkland
Kamiak High School	5704	Bryan P Sullivan	Mukilteo
Kamiakin High School	5021	Christopher R Hamilton	Kennewick

Kelso High School	8248	Sharayah Lovell	Kelso
Kentlake High School	5941	Zachary Chaykin	Kent
Kentwood High School	5587	Chad R. Taylor	Covington
Lake Washington High School	3018	Morgan S Heetbrink	Kirkland
Lewis and Clark High School	6356	Greg Pschirrer	Spokane
Liberty High School	3082	Dr. Michael Butterworth	Renton
Lincoln High School	10127	Tara L Sullivan	Seattle
Meadowdale High School	5449	Jacqueline Meyners	Lynnwood
Mead Senior High School	2468	Greg A Bertsch	Spokane
Mercer Island High School	7810	Daniela Melgar	Mercer Island
Moses Lake High School	8524	Sharon Winningham	Moses Lake
Mountlake Terrace High School	3627	Jeannie Brzovic	Mountlake Terrac
Mount Si High School	6718	April Jane M Herrild	Snoqualmie
Mt. Spokane High School	8106	Jessica L Rempel	Mead
Nathan Hale High School	7645	David A Roby	Seattle
Newport High School	5814	Katherine Klekas	Bellevue
North Central High School	8818	Leah Dach	Spokane
North Creek High School	8723	Timothy J Hagerman	Bothell
North Mason High School	7990	Hilary R Gennaro	Belfair
Oak Harbor High School	6307	Melissa Gibson	Oak Harbor
Olympia High School	2933	Dallas Myers	Olympia
Port Angeles High School	1121	Patric McInnis	Port Angeles
R.A. Long High School	699	Susan Donahue	Longview
Redmond High School	5117	Danika Drake	Redmond
Richland High School	1525	Dawn G Schoepflin	Richland
Ridgefield High School	8635	Kaitlyn E Etter	Ridgefield
Roosevelt High School	5832	Katelyn S Greve	Seattle
Sammamish High School	2241	Sada Adams	Bellevue
Seattle Academy of Arts & Sciences	7446	Michael N Cimino	Seattle
Seattle Preparatory School	7959	Adam Othman	Seattle
Sehome High School	4614	Kandace A McGowan	Bellingham
Shorewood High School	640	Amy J Pottinger	Shoreline
Skyline High School	5890	Jaclyn H Fry	Sammamish
Squalicum High School	7611	Jason Parker	Bellingham
St. Anne School	89466	Beaven G Walters	Seattle
Sumner High School	6989	Ronnie Kraemer-Thibodaux	Sumner
Tumwater High School	3405	Harrison L Fry	Tumwater
Union High School	7653	Katie Rich	Camas
Vancouver School of Arts & Academics	8303	Seth H Olson	Vancouver
West Sound Academy	8175	Gretchen L Nordleaf-Nelson	Poulsbo
Willows Preparatory School	10290	Becky Gil	Redmond
Woodinville High School	3955	Josh Butchart	Woodinville
Yelm High School	8116	Hannah M McLaughlin	Yelm